	Name
	Institution
	Phone
	E-mail

	Fernandez, George
	Univ. of Nevada Reno
	(775) 784-4206
	gcjf@unr.edu

	Zhang, Hao
	Washington State Univ.
	(509) 335-2958
	zhanghao@wsu.edu

	Lii, Keh-Shin
	Univ. of California, Riverside
	(909) 787-3836
	ksl@gauss.ucr.edu

	Bailey, Ted
	Iowa State Univ.
	(515) 294-8253
	tbbailey@iastate.edu

	Zhu, Jun
	Univ. of Wisconsin, Madison
	(608) 263-3615
	jzhu@stat.wisc.edu

	Kravchenko, Sasha
	Michigan State Univ.
	(517) 355-2232
	Kravche1@msu.edu

	Gbur, Ed
	Univ. of Arkansas
	(479) 575-5677
	egbur@uark.edu

	Miller, Larry R.
	USDA-CSREES
	(202) 401-6848
	lmiller@csrees.usda.gov

	Templeman, Rob
	Michigan State Univ.
	(517) 355-8445
	templema@msu.edu

	Craig, Bruce
	Purdue Univ.
	(765) 494-6043
	bcraig@stat.purdue.edu


	Bishop, Bert
	
	(330) 263-3772
	Bishop.11@osu.edu

	Yamauchi, Miki
	Univ. of Nevada Reno
	(775) 784-1669
	miki@unr.nevada.edu

	Kramer, Matt
	USDA/ARS/BARC
	(301) 405-8121
	kramerm@ba.ara.usda.gov

	Douglas, Larry
	Univ. of Maryland
	(301) 405-1405
	Ld26@umail.umd.edu

	Durham, Susan
	Utah State Univ.
	(435) 797-1337
	Susan.Durham@usu.edu

	Millikin, George
	Kansas State Univ.
	(785) 532-0514
	milliken@stat.ksu.edu

	West, Mark
	USDA/ARS/NPA
	(920) 229-5527
	Mark.West@ars.usda.gov

	Shafii, Bahman
	Univ. of Idaho
	(208) 885-7173
	bshafii@uidaho.edu

	Aleong, John
	Univ. of Vermont
	(802) 656-0552
	jaleong@zoo.uv.edu

	Park, Timothy
	Univ. of Georgia
	(706) 542-0731
	tpark@agecon.uga.edu

	Meek, David
	USDA/ARS/MWA/NSTL
	(515) 294-2246
	dmeek@nstl.gov


